City of Danbury, CT Mail - Post 1983 Pension Board Meetingon Tue...  hitps:/mail. google.com/mail/?ui=2&ik=815fde566c&view=pt&sear. ..

1 of2

Lori Kaback <Lkaback@danbury-ct.gov>

Post 1983Pension Board Meeting on Tuesday 9/13/11

1 message

James Hicks <j.hicks@danbury-ct.gov> Fri, Sep 9, 2011 at 2:51 PM
To: Alan Baker <A.Baker@ci.danbury.ct.us>, David St Hilaire <D. StHilaire@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Dianne Rosemark
<D.Rosemark@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Judy Baris <J.Baris@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Lori Kaback
<L.Kaback@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Mark Boughton <M.Boughton@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Mark Wiliams
<M.Wiliams@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Phil Curran <P.Curran@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Shaun McColgan
<8.McColgan@ci.danbury.ct.us>, "sophia.zalios" <sophia.zalios@gmail.com>, Terrence Shanahan
<T.Shanahan@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Virginia Alosco <V.Alosco@ci.danbury.ct.us>

Cc: Philip Cervone <p.cervone@danbury-ct.gov>, Timothy Strano <t strano@danbury-ct.gov>, Kevin Roth
<k.roth@danbury-ct.gov>, James Hicks <j hicks@danbury-ct.gov>

Pest 1283 Pension Board Members,

We will be having a regular scheduled meeting on Tuesday September 13, at 4:00 PM, in the Common
Council Caucus Chambers located on the third floor at City Hall. The following is our agenda:

1- Review of IME reports for Officer Cervone.
2- Review of IME reports for Officer Roth.
3- Review of IME reports for Officer Strano.

4- Request from Lt. McColgan to attend the Public Boards Forum in New Orleans, LA, from Dec.
11-13, 2011,

{FPlease see attachments for medical reports.)

Please fet me know in you are unable to atiend the mesting,_

Detective Jim Hicks
Post 1983 Pensicn Board Secretary

4 attachments

0 Cervone Part 1-1.pdf
= 561K

‘ﬁ Cervone Part 2-1.pdf
= 202K

4y Roth IME Reports.pdf
-l 363K
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